
OPEN EVERY DAY 6AM-11PM

6517 WEBER RD.
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78413

(361) 723-1536

www.AcapulcoSaratoga.comwww.AcapulcoSaratoga.com

© 12/13/21 Molecularprint  -  Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 12/13/21 Molecularprint  -  Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 



(2) Flour Tortillas .............. $1.49
(4) Corn Tortillas ................ $1.49
(1) Tortilla morena .... $39¢ extra
(2) Tortillas morenas ... $59¢ extra
(2) Toast .............................. $1.49
(1) Egg any style ................ $1.19
(2) Sausage patties ............. $1.69
(2) Bacon strips .................. $1.69
(1) Ham slice ...................... $1.69
Pico de Gallo ...................... $1.99
Chile Picado ....................... $1.29
Refried Beans .................... $1.99
Cheese ................................ $1.99
Onion & Cilantro .................. $1.29
Queso Mexicano ................. $2.59
Bean-Chorizo ................ $2.99

TAQUITO    BURRITO    TACO GRANDE     PLATE
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$2.39
$2.39
$2.39
$2.39
$2.39
$1.39
  69¢
$1.49
  69¢
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$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$2.39
$1.19
$2.49
$1.19

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.39
$5.39
$5.39
$5.39
$5.39
$2.39
$1.19
$2.49
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$4.99
$4.99
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$7.99
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$2.39
$1.29
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  ---

PLATES ARE SERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS 
& HOMEMADE TORTILLAS OR TOAST

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS

CAUTION, CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES - SUBSTITUTIONS $1.50 EXTRA, EACH

HUEVO CON PAPAS (POTATO & EGG)
HUEVO CON FRIJOLES (BEAN & EGG)
HUEVO CON TOCINO (BACON & EGG)
HUEVO CON CHORIZO (CHORIZO & EGG)
HUEVO CON SALCHICHA (SAUSAGE & EGG)
HUEVO CON JAMON (HAM & EGG)
HUEVO CON SALCHICHA AHUMADA (SMOKED SAUSAGE & EGG)
HUEVO CON SPAM (SPAM & EGG)
HUEVO CON NOPALITOS (CACTUS & EGG)
HUEVO CON CHICHARRON (PORK SKIN & EGG)
HUEVO CON MACHACADO (DRIED SHREDED BEEF & EGG)
ADD AVOCADO  - EXTRA CHARGE
MAKE IT “A LA MEXICANA”  - EXTRA CHARGE
MAKE IT WITH “EGG WHITE”  - EXTRA CHARGE
ANY OTHER EXTRA

PAPAS RANCHERASPAPAS RANCHERAS
Grilled potatoes with ranchero sauce Grilled potatoes with ranchero sauce 

& (2) eggs any style. $6.99& (2) eggs any style. $6.99

PANCAKES PLATEPANCAKES PLATE
(2) Pancakes, (2) eggs, (2) bacon strips. $6.99(2) Pancakes, (2) eggs, (2) bacon strips. $6.99

Extra pancake $1.99Extra pancake $1.99

OATMEAL & TOASTOATMEAL & TOAST
Cinnamon spice or regular. REG $4.69Cinnamon spice or regular. REG $4.69

SOFT DRINKS SM $1.99 / MD $2.69 / LG $2.99

Beverages
MEXICAN COKE OR FANTA $3.19

ICED TEA $2.69
LEMONADE OR HORCHATA 
SM $2.19 / MD $2.89 / LG $3.39

COFFEE REG $2.19 / LG $2.59
ORANGE-APPLE JUICE $3.19

HOT CHOCOLATE OR HOT TEA $2.39
MILK SM $2.59 / LG $3.39

CHOCOLATE MILK $2.99

Ask for the 
Bar-Menu

NO REFILLSNO REFILLS

NO REFILLSNO REFILLS

BANANA / STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
REG $3.99
LG $4.99

BREAKFASTMON-SAT SERVED
FROM 6 AM TO 11 AM

SUNDAY SERVED 
FROM 6 AM TO 12 (NOON)

NO REFILLSNO REFILLS



CAUTION, CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES - SUBSTITUTIONS $1.50 EXTRA, EACH

FRIED POTATOESFRIED POTATOES
$1.99$1.99

GRILLED POTATOESGRILLED POTATOES
$1.99$1.99

STEAMED POTATOESSTEAMED POTATOES
$1.99$1.99

HASHBROWNNHASHBROWNN
 POTATO $1.99 POTATO $1.99

A LA MEXICANAA LA MEXICANA
POTATOES $2.39POTATOES $2.39

RANCHERORANCHERO
POTATOES $2.39POTATOES $2.39

Make any plate your way:
ACAPULCO STYLE (w/ Gravy & cheese) or MONTERREY STYLE (w/ Ranchero sauce) or TEXAS STYLE (w/ Chile & Velvetta cheese) for $2.99

Add mushrooms or spinach or asparagus for $2.99

MIGAS PLATEMIGAS PLATE
Fried com tortilla bits grilled with eggs, serrano pep-Fried com tortilla bits grilled with eggs, serrano pep-

pers, tomatoes, onions & beans. $6.99pers, tomatoes, onions & beans. $6.99

MACHACADO PLATEMACHACADO PLATE
Dried shredded beef grilled with serranoDried shredded beef grilled with serrano

peppers, tomatoes, onions, & beans. $7.99peppers, tomatoes, onions, & beans. $7.99

CHILAQUILES PLATECHILAQUILES PLATE
With potatoes, avocado, beans, white cheese, With potatoes, avocado, beans, white cheese, 

salsa verde or roja. $7.99salsa verde or roja. $7.99
With Meat $3.49 Extra • With Eggs $2.58 ExtraWith Meat $3.49 Extra • With Eggs $2.58 Extra

NOPALITOS & EGG PLATENOPALITOS & EGG PLATE
With red peppers, chorizo or adobo. $6.99With red peppers, chorizo or adobo. $6.99

Make it A La Mexicana for $1.29 ExtraMake it A La Mexicana for $1.29 Extra

ACAPULCO OMELETTEACAPULCO OMELETTE
Eggs over the grill mixed with tomatoes, onions & Eggs over the grill mixed with tomatoes, onions & 

cheese. Served with beans & tortillas. $7.99cheese. Served with beans & tortillas. $7.99
With beef or chicken fajita, add $3.49With beef or chicken fajita, add $3.49

With other items, add $2.99With other items, add $2.99

SPAM & EGG PLATESPAM & EGG PLATE
Served with beans. $6.99Served with beans. $6.99

CHICHARRON PLATECHICHARRON PLATE
Pork skin with serrano peppers, Pork skin with serrano peppers, 

tomatoes & onions. $7.99tomatoes & onions. $7.99

BARBACOA PLATEBARBACOA PLATE
With two eggs, beans, onions & cilantro. $9.49With two eggs, beans, onions & cilantro. $9.49

Without eggs $7.99Without eggs $7.99

STEAK & EGGSSTEAK & EGGS
Choice of beef or pork or grilled chicken. Two Eggs any Choice of beef or pork or grilled chicken. Two Eggs any 

style, beans, hashbrowns or potatoes. $8.99style, beans, hashbrowns or potatoes. $8.99

(3) PANCAKES PLATE(3) PANCAKES PLATE
With (2) strips of bacon. $6.99 • Extra Pancake $2.09With (2) strips of bacon. $6.99 • Extra Pancake $2.09

BREAKFAST QUESADILLABREAKFAST QUESADILLA
Three quesadillas filled with Monterrey Jack cheese, Three quesadillas filled with Monterrey Jack cheese, 

eggs & choice of meat. $8.99eggs & choice of meat. $8.99
With Machacado or Chicharron $1.99 ExtraWith Machacado or Chicharron $1.99 Extra

PORK CHOP PLATE (6 oz)PORK CHOP PLATE (6 oz)
With two eggs any style, beans, hashbrownWith two eggs any style, beans, hashbrown

or fried potatoes. $8.99or fried potatoes. $8.99

RIBEYE STEAK PLATE (6 oz)RIBEYE STEAK PLATE (6 oz)
With two eggs any style, beans, hashbrownWith two eggs any style, beans, hashbrown

or fried potatoes. $8.99or fried potatoes. $8.99

CARNE ADOBADA PLATECARNE ADOBADA PLATE
Grilled pork steak, two eggs & beans. $8.99Grilled pork steak, two eggs & beans. $8.99

HEALTHY PLATEHEALTHY PLATE
Two eggs mixed with mushrooms & spinach, served Two eggs mixed with mushrooms & spinach, served 

with asparagus, steamed potatoes with asparagus, steamed potatoes 
& tortillas or toast. $8.99& tortillas or toast. $8.99

SKILLET HASHBROWN PLATESKILLET HASHBROWN PLATE
Served with (2) Eggs, beans & tortillas. $6.99Served with (2) Eggs, beans & tortillas. $6.99

BREAKFASTMON-SAT SERVED
FROM 6 AM TO 11 AM

SUNDAY SERVED 
FROM 6 AM TO 12 (NOON)

SKILLET HASHBROWNSKILLET HASHBROWN
POTATOES $2.39POTATOES $2.39



CAUTION, CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES - SUBSTITUTIONS $1.50 EXTRA, EACH

APPETIZERS / APPERITIVES

QUESO FLAMEADOQUESO FLAMEADO
Monterrey Jack cheese melted with Chorizo. $4.99Monterrey Jack cheese melted with Chorizo. $4.99

QUESADILLASQUESADILLAS
Flour Quesadilla grande or 3 quesadillas with choice of white or yellow cheese. Flour Quesadilla grande or 3 quesadillas with choice of white or yellow cheese. 

Served with guacamole, lettuce & tomato.Served with guacamole, lettuce & tomato.
With rice & beans add $3.99With rice & beans add $3.99

Make any plate your way:
ACAPULCO STYLE (w/ Gravy & cheese) or MONTERREY STYLE (w/ Ranchero sauce) or TEXAS STYLE (w/ Chile & Velvetta cheese) for $2.99

NACHOSNACHOS
Bean & Cheese with jalapeños. $7.99 • Bean & Cheese with jalapeños. $7.99 • With Meat $3.49 ExtraWith Meat $3.49 Extra

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME
Bean & Cheese with jalapeños, your choice of meat, salad, Bean & Cheese with jalapeños, your choice of meat, salad, 
guacamole or sour cream. $13.99guacamole or sour cream. $13.99

JALAPEJALAPEÑÑO POPPERSO POPPERS
(6) Breaded Peppers stuffed with cheddar cheese. (6) Breaded Peppers stuffed with cheddar cheese. 

$4.99$4.99

CHILE CON QUESOCHILE CON QUESO
Spicy Creamy cheese dip. SM $3.99 • LG $6.99Spicy Creamy cheese dip. SM $3.99 • LG $6.99

With Ground beef add SM $1.29 • LG $1.99With Ground beef add SM $1.29 • LG $1.99

ACAPULCO FRIESACAPULCO FRIES
French fries topped with our famous Enchilada French fries topped with our famous Enchilada 

sauce,cheese & carne asada. $8.99sauce,cheese & carne asada. $8.99

SHRIMP & CHEESESHRIMP & CHEESE
Monterrey Jack cheese melted with Monterrey Jack cheese melted with 

grilled shrimp. $9.99grilled shrimp. $9.99

BONELESS WINGSBONELESS WINGS
Boneless wings. $8.99Boneless wings. $8.99

BUFFALO WINGSBUFFALO WINGS
Buffalo wings. $8.99Buffalo wings. $8.99

With only Cheese ..................... $8.99With only Cheese ..................... $8.99
With shredded Chicken ............ $10.99With shredded Chicken ............ $10.99
With Beef fajita strips ............. $11.99With Beef fajita strips ............. $11.99

With Carne asada ................. $10.99With Carne asada ................. $10.99
With Chicken fajita ................ $11.99With Chicken fajita ................ $11.99
With Shrimp ........................ $12.99With Shrimp ........................ $12.99

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUPCHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
With Monterrey cheese, pico de galllo & avocado. SM $7.99 • LG $8.99With Monterrey cheese, pico de galllo & avocado. SM $7.99 • LG $8.99

Everything on side, add $1.99Everything on side, add $1.99

BEEF OR CHICKEN SOUPBEEF OR CHICKEN SOUP
Served with rice & tortillas. SM $7.99 • REG $8.99Served with rice & tortillas. SM $7.99 • REG $8.99

Meat or veggies on side, add $1.50Meat or veggies on side, add $1.50

#13 MENUDO #13 MENUDO (WEEKENDS ONLY)(WEEKENDS ONLY)
With chile, onions & cilantro. SM $8.99 • REG $9.99With chile, onions & cilantro. SM $8.99 • REG $9.99

SM TO-GO $9.99 • LG TO-GO $10.99SM TO-GO $9.99 • LG TO-GO $10.99

ACAPULCO SALADACAPULCO SALAD
Lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, ham, cheese & salad dressing. $7.99Lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, ham, cheese & salad dressing. $7.99

#26 FAJITA/SHRIMP SALAD#26 FAJITA/SHRIMP SALAD
Chicken/Beef fajita or Shrimp with lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, Chicken/Beef fajita or Shrimp with lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, 

cheddar cheese & avocado. $11.99cheddar cheese & avocado. $11.99

MIX SALADMIX SALAD
Shredded Chicken or Cactus with lettuce, tomatoes, cilantro, Shredded Chicken or Cactus with lettuce, tomatoes, cilantro, 
onions & sliced avocado with homemade vinaigrette. $10.99onions & sliced avocado with homemade vinaigrette. $10.99

SINGLE QUESADILLASINGLE QUESADILLA
Cheese $2.99  / Shredded Chicken or Asada $3.69  /  Fajita or Shrimp $4.39Cheese $2.99  / Shredded Chicken or Asada $3.69  /  Fajita or Shrimp $4.39



CAUTION, CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES - SUBSTITUTIONS $1.50 EXTRA, EACH

#3 CARNE GUISADA
Beef & gravy with rice, beans & salad. $10.99

#6 ENCHILADAS
(3) Ground beef or shredded chicken. With rice & beans. $10.69

#11 TEXAS PLATE
Carne Guisada, (2) Cheese enchiladas, rice & beans. $11.99

#4 MEXICAN PLATE
(2) cheese enchiladas, (1) fajita taco, rice and beans. $10.69

#7 BISTEC RANCHERO
Steak mixed with ranchero sauce. Served with rice & beans. $10.99

#23 ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS/VERDES
(3) Enchiladas with cheese, ground beef or shredded chicken, topped with ran-
chero sauce or green sauce. Served with rice & beans. $10.69

#5 COMBINATION PLATE
(1) Shredded chicken tostada, (1) fajita taco, rice & beans. $9.99

#10 CHEESE ENCHILADAS
(3) Cheese enchiladas. Served with rice & beans. $10.69

#9 CARNE TAMPIQUENA#9 CARNE TAMPIQUENA
Tampico-style steak with (1) cheese enchilada, rice, Tampico-style steak with (1) cheese enchilada, rice, 

beans & guacamole. $12.99beans & guacamole. $12.99

#1 CARNE ASADA
Grilled beef with charro beans, guacamole and pico de gallo. $12.99

Make any plate your way:
ACAPULCO STYLE (w/ Gravy & cheese) or MONTERREY STYLE (w/ Ranchero sauce) or TEXAS STYLE (w/ Chile & Velvetta cheese) for $2.99

Add Mushrooms for $2.99 - Add Grilled shrimp (6) for $7.99 Extra or (9) for $9.49

#2 CARNE ADOBADA#2 CARNE ADOBADA
With salad, charro beans, pico de gallo, With salad, charro beans, pico de gallo, 

tomato & guacamole. $12.99tomato & guacamole. $12.99

#12 PLATO ACAPULCO#12 PLATO ACAPULCO
Beef fajitas, charro beans with cheese, Beef fajitas, charro beans with cheese, 

salad & grilled onions. $12.99salad & grilled onions. $12.99
With With grilled Shrimp $20.99Shrimp $20.99

#20 CARNE AL PASTOR#20 CARNE AL PASTOR
Marinated pork fajitas with rice, charro beans, Marinated pork fajitas with rice, charro beans, 

guacamole & pico de gallo. $11.99guacamole & pico de gallo. $11.99

#19 SIRLOIN RANCHERO#19 SIRLOIN RANCHERO
Sirloin topped with ranchero sauce. $12.99Sirloin topped with ranchero sauce. $12.99

With With grilled Shrimp $20.99Shrimp $20.99

#21 CHICKEN FRIED STEAK#21 CHICKEN FRIED STEAK
Beef or chicken. Served with french fries, Beef or chicken. Served with french fries, 
white gravy, rice, toast & salad. $10.49white gravy, rice, toast & salad. $10.49

#23 ENCHILADAS VERDES#23 ENCHILADAS VERDES
(3) Enchiladas with cheese, ground beef or shredded (3) Enchiladas with cheese, ground beef or shredded 

chicken, topped with green sauce. $10.69chicken, topped with green sauce. $10.69

#14 TACOS AL CARBON#14 TACOS AL CARBON
(2) Tacos with Asada, topped with cheese dip, (2) Tacos with Asada, topped with cheese dip, 

rice, pico de gallo & beans. $10.99rice, pico de gallo & beans. $10.99
#46 LENGUA CON SALSA VERDE#46 LENGUA CON SALSA VERDE

Beef tongue with green sauce. $11.99Beef tongue with green sauce. $11.99

#17 FLAUTAS DE POLLO#17 FLAUTAS DE POLLO
(3) Shredded chicken flautas. Served with rice, (3) Shredded chicken flautas. Served with rice, 

guacamole, sour cream & salad. $9.99guacamole, sour cream & salad. $9.99

#18 TACOS RANCHEROS DE POLLO#18 TACOS RANCHEROS DE POLLO
(3) Shredded Chicken tacos, rice, charro beans, (3) Shredded Chicken tacos, rice, charro beans, 

guacamole & pico de gallo. $10.99guacamole & pico de gallo. $10.99

LUNCH & DINNER



LUNCH & DINNER

#15 PLATO GUADALAJARA
Beef fajitas grilled with tomato, onions & bell pepper. Served with rice, charro 
beans & guacamole. $12.99  • With grilled Shrimp $20.99

Make any plate your way:
ACAPULCO STYLE (w/ Gravy & cheese) or MONTERREY STYLE (w/ Ranchero sauce) or TEXAS STYLE (w/ Chile & Velvetta cheese) for $2.99

Add Mushrooms for $2.99 - Add Grilled shrimp (6) for $7.99 Extra or (9) for $9.49

Fajitas

#16 FAJITAS DE POLLO#16 FAJITAS DE POLLO
Chicken Fajitas with tomato, onion & bell pepper. Served with rice, Chicken Fajitas with tomato, onion & bell pepper. Served with rice, 
beans, salad & guacamole. $12.99 • beans, salad & guacamole. $12.99 • With With grilled Shrimp $20.99Shrimp $20.99

#25 FAJITA ACAPULCO#25 FAJITA ACAPULCO
Beef fajitas with grilled cactus a La mexicana. Served with charro Beef fajitas with grilled cactus a La mexicana. Served with charro 
beans, salad & guacamole. $12.99 • beans, salad & guacamole. $12.99 • With With grilled Shrimp $20.99Shrimp $20.99

FAJITA MARINADAFAJITA MARINADA
Marinated chicken or beef fajitas, rice, beans, Marinated chicken or beef fajitas, rice, beans, 

guacamole, salad & grilled onions. $12.99guacamole, salad & grilled onions. $12.99
With With grilled Shrimp $20.99Shrimp $20.99

RIBEYE STEAK PLATERIBEYE STEAK PLATE
With (1) Cheese enchilada, rice, beans & guacamole. $14.99With (1) Cheese enchilada, rice, beans & guacamole. $14.99

#38 BEEF FRITTER SIRLOIN #38 BEEF FRITTER SIRLOIN 
With rice, beans, tomato, guacamole With rice, beans, tomato, guacamole 

& chile with cheese. $10.99& chile with cheese. $10.99

PORK CHOP PLATEPORK CHOP PLATE
With (1) Cheese enchilada, rice, beans With (1) Cheese enchilada, rice, beans 

& guacamole. $14.99& guacamole. $14.99

#37 MILANESA PLATE#37 MILANESA PLATE
Breaded beef served with rice, avocado, special salad Breaded beef served with rice, avocado, special salad 

& skin potatoes. $12.99& skin potatoes. $12.99

#28 PLATO FAMILIAR
Beef & Chicken fajitas, sausage, thin steak, onions, bell pepper, 
tomato & charro beans. FOR (2) $29.99 • (3) $39.99 • (4) $49.99

BOTANA
Marinated Beef fajitas, (2) Cheese quesadillas, smoked sausage, grilled shrimp, 
grilled onions, grilled jalapeño, queso flameado & guacamole. 
FOR (2) $32.99 • (4) $64.99

#29 HOT PLATE
Chicken fajita & Shrimp, grilled with onions, bell pepper & tomato. 
Served with charro beans. FOR (2) $29.99 • (3) $39.99 • (4) $49.99

#27 ACAPULCO SUPREME
Beef and Chicken fajita, bean tostada, pork tamale, rice, charro beans, 
guacamole & spicy cheese dip. $15.99  • With grilled Shrimp $23.99

SAN ANTONIO PLATESAN ANTONIO PLATE
Grilled Chicken breast, rice & broccoli Grilled with Grilled Chicken breast, rice & broccoli Grilled with 

spicy cheese sauce. $14.99 • spicy cheese sauce. $14.99 • With With grilled Shrimp $22.99Shrimp $22.99

#24 COSTILLAS DE RES#24 COSTILLAS DE RES
Beef Ribs served with rice, charro beans, cactus Beef Ribs served with rice, charro beans, cactus 

& special salad. $19.99 • & special salad. $19.99 • With With grilled Shrimp $26.99Shrimp $26.99

CAUTION, CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES - SUBSTITUTIONS $1.50 EXTRA, EACH



ANTOJITOS / SNACKS

#40 TRIPAS PLATE#40 TRIPAS PLATE
Served with rice, beans & pico de gallo. $12.99Served with rice, beans & pico de gallo. $12.99

#50 MINITAQUITOS MEXICANOS#50 MINITAQUITOS MEXICANOS
(4) Minitaquitos with carne asada, served with (4oz) charro beans. $8.99(4) Minitaquitos with carne asada, served with (4oz) charro beans. $8.99

Extra Minitaquito $2.25Extra Minitaquito $2.25 •  • With With choice of meat $3.49 Extra$3.49 Extra
With Avocado $2.39 Extra • With Queso Mexicano $2.59 ExtraWith Avocado $2.39 Extra • With Queso Mexicano $2.59 Extra

#39 MONTERREY PLATE#39 MONTERREY PLATE
Needle beef topped with Monterrey Jack cheese, Needle beef topped with Monterrey Jack cheese, 
served with rice, beans & special salad. $12.99served with rice, beans & special salad. $12.99

FIRE-ROASTED CORN QUESADILLASFIRE-ROASTED CORN QUESADILLAS
(3) Corn quesadillas filled with Monterrey Jack cheese, grilled onions(3) Corn quesadillas filled with Monterrey Jack cheese, grilled onions

& fire-roasted corn. $9.99 • & fire-roasted corn. $9.99 • With Fajita $14.99With Fajita $14.99
TORTATORTA

Toasted french loaf with lettuce, tomato, Toasted french loaf with lettuce, tomato, 
avocado, sour cream & Ham or Asada avocado, sour cream & Ham or Asada 

or Shredded Chicken. $7.49or Shredded Chicken. $7.49  
With Milanesa(Breaded Beef) With Milanesa(Breaded Beef) 

or Fajita $1.99 Extraor Fajita $1.99 Extra

CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA
Fried burrito with your choice of meat. $7.99Fried burrito with your choice of meat. $7.99

Acapulco style $8.99Acapulco style $8.99

SOPESSOPES
(3) Homemade fried corn tortilla with refried beans, pico de gallo, (3) Homemade fried corn tortilla with refried beans, pico de gallo, 

Mexican cheese, lettuce & your choice of meat. $9.99Mexican cheese, lettuce & your choice of meat. $9.99
With Fajita $1.99 Extra • Single Sope $3.39With Fajita $1.99 Extra • Single Sope $3.39

TACO SALAD
Fried tortilla shell filled with cheese, lettuce, tomato, beans, guacamole,
sour cream & choice of meat. $8.99  • With Fajita $3.49 Extra

BURRITOS
Large flour tortilla filled with lettuce, tomato, sour cream & choice 
of meat. $6.99 • Acapulco style $7.99 • With Fajita $3.49 Extra

TACOS
Flour or corn tortilla filled with lettuce & tomatoes or onions & cilantro.
Meat Choices: Carne Asada (Fajita), Carne Guisada (Beef& Gravy), 
Lengua (Tongue), Barbacoa, Pastor (Pork), Pollo (Chicken), 
Aguacate (Avocado). $2.99
WITH TRIPAS $3.99 • WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA $3.99
WITH SHRIMP OR FISH $3.99

(1) TOSTADA (CHALUPA)
Crispy corn tortillta topped with refried beans cheese, lettuce & tomato. 
WITH BEANS $1.99 • WITH FAJITA $3.49 
WITH ASADA OR SHREDDED CHICKEN $2.49

(3) TOSTADAS WITH RICE & BEANS
WITH BEANS $7.49 • WITH FAJITA $9.99
WITH ASADA OR SHREDDED CHICKEN $8.99

GORDITAGORDITA
Homemade corn tortilla with refried beans, Homemade corn tortilla with refried beans, 

pico de gallo & choice of meat. $6.99pico de gallo & choice of meat. $6.99
With Fajita $1.99 ExtraWith Fajita $1.99 Extra

CAUTION, CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES - SUBSTITUTIONS $1.50 EXTRA, EACH



#47 PESCADO A LA ACAPULCO#47 PESCADO A LA ACAPULCO
Steamed or fried Pangasius topped with our homemade Steamed or fried Pangasius topped with our homemade 

roasted pepper & garlic sauce. Served with rice, roasted pepper & garlic sauce. Served with rice, 
steamed carrots and Squash. $12.99steamed carrots and Squash. $12.99

#22 ACAPULCO SHRIMP#22 ACAPULCO SHRIMP
Shrimp grilled with tomato, onion & bell peppers. Shrimp grilled with tomato, onion & bell peppers. 

Served with rice, pico de gallo & guacamole. $13.99Served with rice, pico de gallo & guacamole. $13.99

#48 GRILLED FISH FILLET#48 GRILLED FISH FILLET
Served with potatoes, rice, & salad made with cabbage, Served with potatoes, rice, & salad made with cabbage, 

cilantro, salad oil & red onion. $12.99cilantro, salad oil & red onion. $12.99

#49 SHRIMP OR FISH TACOS#49 SHRIMP OR FISH TACOS
(4) Tacos with shrimp or fish, cabbage, onion, cilantro, (4) Tacos with shrimp or fish, cabbage, onion, cilantro, 

salad oil & charro beans. $9.99salad oil & charro beans. $9.99

SEAFOOD
#30 BREADED SHRIMP OR FISH
With french fries, rice, salad & toast. $11.99

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
With tomato, chile, cilantro, onion, avocado & special sauce. 
MD $9.99 • LG $13.99

Caution: Fish may contain small bones

GROUND BEEF TACOS (PACKAGED CORN SOFT or CRISPY)
With tomato, lettuce & cheese. NO SUBSTITUTIONS
(1) $1.99
(3) Served with rice & beans $8.99

HAMBURGER BASKET
With lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo, mustard & french fries. $7.99
With Cheese 99¢ Extra

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo, 
mustard & french fries. $7.99 • With Cheese 99¢ Extra

CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET
(3) Breaded Chicken Tenders served with white gravy, 
french fries & chile con queso. $8.99

Guacamole ..................... $5.99
Avocado .......................... $4.99
Charro beans .................. $2.99
Pico de gallo .................... $1.99
Mexican rice ................... $1.99
Refried beans ................. $1.99
French fries .................... $3.29
Sour cream ..................... $1.99

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS

(1) Tamal ............................ $1.99
(2) Tortillas ........................ $1.49
(2) Tortillas tostadas ............ 59¢
(1) Enchilada w/cheese ...... $1.99
(1) Enchilada w/beef .......... $2.39
(1) Enchilada w/chicken ... $2.39
(3) Chiles toreados ........... $1.99
(2) Toast bread .................. $1.49

orders To-Goorders To-Go

Flour chips with salsa ................................................................ $6.99
Corn chips with salsa ................................................................. $5.99
(12) Flour tortillas ...................................................................... $8.99
(12) Pork tamales .................................................................... $13.99
Barbacoa or carne guisada ...................................................... $13.99
Beef or Chicken fajita with (4) corn/flour tortillas .............. $21.99
Smoked sausage (One order) .................................................... $3.99

CAUTION, CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES - SUBSTITUTIONS $1.50 EXTRA, EACH

Rice
Refried beans
Pico de gallo
Charro beans
Salsa
Chile con queso
Guacamole

SM (12oz) MD (16oz) LG (32oz)
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$2.99
$2.99
$4.99
$5.99

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$11.99

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$10.99
$10.99
$15.99
$23.99


